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Booking Zone

GATE 2

GATE 3

GATE 2

GATE 2

GATE 3

GATE 3

GATE 3

GATE 2

Employer

Morgan Cass

Craft Interiors Ltd

City Brickwork UK
Ltd

Minsterstone

Southern &
Country Roofing

Southern &
Country Roofing

Minsterstone

Morgan Cass

Start

08:43

09:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

11:00

12:00

12:10
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End

10:43

10:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

12:00

14:00

13:30

Description

Fitings

2 pallets of
insulation

foam glas blocks

Felt Underlay

Felt Underlay

Pre-cast stone
delivery

lagging

Elliott Group UK

Status

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Awaiting Review
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